
2014-2015 Barry University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 16, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 25-6   Conf: 13-3   Home: 14-2   Away: 8-2   Neutral: 3-2
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
23 Barrueta, Yunio 31-29 996 32.1 211-407 .518 61-146 .418 98-137 .715 68 232 300 9.7 51 0 43 61 24 18 581 18.7
03 Ferrales, Juan 31-30 933 30.1 131-302 .434 72-187 .385 65-74 .878 31 60 91 2.9 63 1 70 59 4 17 399 12.9
10 Hill, Deric 30-27 847 28.2 88-215 .409 32-101 .317 87-105 .829 18 59 77 2.6 64 1 221 90 6 77 295 9.8
14 Haas, Anders 31-28 782 25.2 94-251 .375 59-170 .347 53-60 .883 16 62 78 2.5 58 1 94 53 4 35 300 9.7
02 Williams, Arie 31-3 552 17.8 77-189 .407 69-164 .421 26-32 .813 15 30 45 1.5 57 1 69 31 1 23 249 8.0
32 Gonzalez, Adrian 31-0 492 15.9 106-175 .606 2-8 .250 33-45 .733 45 38 83 2.7 45 0 18 18 8 21 247 8.0
24 Garner, Savad 29-24 632 21.8 93-178 .522 1-3 .333 21-36 .583 50 62 112 3.9 83 3 25 32 5 15 208 7.2
21 Robinson, Jevoni 31-2 547 17.6 65-112 .580 0-0 .000 36-52 .692 65 147 212 6.8 76 2 21 36 42 13 166 5.4
22 Leonard, Tray 29-7 335 11.6 56-107 .523 1-8 .125 18-26 .692 31 60 91 3.1 55 0 26 16 17 11 131 4.5
33 Simoza, Alvaro 17-0 68 4.0 9-19 .474 4-7 .571 1-3 .333 4 9 13 0.8 11 0 6 4 2 1 23 1.4
04 Hunt, Toure 15-0 28 1.9 1-5 .200 1-4 .250 6-7 .857 1 3 4 0.3 7 0 5 8 0 2 9 0.6
01 Irving, Josh 13-0 32 2.5 2-3 .667 0-1 .000 2-2 1.000 1 3 4 0.3 3 0 2 0 0 1 6 0.5
11 Leslie, Kendall 12-0 15 1.3 2-4 .500 0-0 .000 2-2 1.000 0 2 2 0.2 1 0 0 2 0 0 6 0.5
25 Agumagu, Charles 12-0 15 1.3 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1-4 .250 1 2 3 0.3 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0.1
Total 31 6274 202.4 935-1967 .475 302-799 .378 449-585 .768 392 824 1216 39.2 575 9 600 417 113 234 2621 84.55
Opponents 6275 202.4 810-1857 .436 251-710 .354 409-598 .684 334 694 1028 33.2 499 8 435 455 76 212 2280 73.55

Team Statistics BARRY-M OPP
SCORING 2621 2280
    Points Per Game 84.5 73.5
    Scoring Margin 11.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 935-1967 810-1857
    Field Goal Pct .475 .436
3 POINT FG-ATT 302-799 251-710
    3PT FG Pct .378 .354
    3PT Made Per Game 9.7 8.1
FREE THROWS-ATT 449-585 409-598
    FT Pct .768 .684
    FT Made Per Game 14.5 13.2
REBOUNDS 1216 1028
    Rebounds Per Game 39.2 33.2
    Rebounds Margin 6.0 –
ASSISTS 600 435
    Assists Per Game 19.4 14.0
TURNOVERS 417 455
    Turnovers Per Game 13.5 14.7
    Turnovers Margin 1.2 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.4 1.0
STEALS 234 212
    Steals Per Game 7.5 6.8
BLOCKS 113 76
    Blocks Per Game 3.6 2.5
ATTENDANCE 10,526 4,138
    Dates/Avg Per Date 15-702 9-460
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 7-282

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Barry 1187 1396 9 14 2621
Opponents 1040 1213 9 11 2280

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/14/14 JOHNSON & WALES (FLA.) W 90-62 1,267
11/21/14 PUERTO RICO-MAYAGUEZ W 89-64 887
11/25/14 FLORIDA MEMORIAL W 91-68 687
11/28/14 SIOUX FALLS W 77-50 221
11/29/14 PUERTO RICO-RIO PIEDRAS W 96-75 213

* 12/06/14 SAINT LEO W 64-56 611
12/16/14 INDIANAPOLIS L 73-78 871
12/19/14 vs Nyack W 97-70 127
12/20/14 vs Winston Salem State W 98-90 221

* 01/03/15 at Florida Southern W 107-102 887
* 01/07/15 at Rollins W 73-64 333

01/10/15 PALM BEACH ATLANTIC W 83-66 368
* 01/14/15 FLORIDA TECH W 75-68 924
* 01/17/15 NOVA SOUTHEASTERN W 91-76 513
* 01/21/15 at Lynn W 80-72 871
* 01/24/15 at Eckerd W (2 OT) 111-108 250
* 01/28/15 TAMPA W 99-93 647
* 01/31/15 at Saint Leo W 78-58 207
* 02/04/15 FLORIDA SOUTHERN L 79-88 1,078

02/07/15 at Palm Beach Atlantic W 99-75 135
* 02/11/15 ROLLINS W 86-73 546
* 02/14/15 at Nova Southeastern W (OT) 79-71 604
* 02/18/15 at Florida Tech L 72-88 614
* 02/21/15 ECKERD W 85-70 906
* 02/25/15 LYNN W 86-69 787
* 02/28/15 at Tampa L 68-73 237

03/06/15 vs Saint Leo W 71-57 157
03/07/15 vs Nova Southeastern W 86-54 323
03/08/15 vs Florida Southern L 83-93 473
03/14/15 vs Union W 73-59 227
03/15/15 vs Lynn L 82-90 445

* = Conference game



2014-2015 Barry University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 16, 2022)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 13-3   Home: 8-1   Away: 5-2   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
23 Barrueta, Yunio 16-14 544 34.0 100-213 .469 28-77 .364 52-66 .788 36 116 152 9.5 23 0 25 30 13 7 280 17.5
03 Ferrales, Juan 16-15 510 31.9 69-158 .437 42-99 .424 33-37 .892 20 31 51 3.2 36 1 32 34 0 12 213 13.3
10 Hill, Deric 16-15 504 31.5 52-131 .397 23-68 .338 58-68 .853 9 30 39 2.4 40 1 120 49 3 42 185 11.6
14 Haas, Anders 16-14 399 24.9 43-130 .331 29-97 .299 25-28 .893 4 26 30 1.9 22 0 44 26 1 16 140 8.8
32 Gonzalez, Adrian 16-0 229 14.3 60-85 .706 1-2 .500 13-18 .722 11 13 24 1.5 22 0 10 8 4 8 134 8.4
02 Williams, Arie 16-0 260 16.3 34-90 .378 31-79 .392 12-15 .800 10 12 22 1.4 38 1 34 15 0 14 111 6.9
24 Garner, Savad 16-14 343 21.4 48-92 .522 1-2 .500 12-22 .545 24 32 56 3.5 47 2 12 17 1 8 109 6.8
21 Robinson, Jevoni 16-2 295 18.4 36-58 .621 0-0 .000 27-37 .730 38 90 128 8.0 45 2 14 18 25 4 99 6.2
22 Leonard, Tray 15-1 156 10.4 25-48 .521 0-2 .000 5-6 .833 12 30 42 2.8 25 0 11 10 6 2 55 3.7
33 Simoza, Alvaro 6-0 11 1.8 2-4 .500 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 0 1 1 0.2 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.8
01 Irving, Josh 4-0 11 2.8 0-1 .000 0-1 .000 2-2 1.000 0 3 3 0.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.5
25 Agumagu, Charles 3-0 3 1.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 1 1 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
04 Hunt, Toure 5-0 6 1.2 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-1 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
11 Leslie, Kendall 3-0 3 1.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 16 3274 204.6 469-1010 .464 156-429 .364 239-300 .797 189 414 603 37.7 301 7 303 208 53 113 1333 83.31
Opponents 3275 204.7 439-962 .456 130-354 .367 221-324 .682 173 376 549 34.3 259 1 250 222 44 115 1229 76.81

Team Statistics BARRY-M OPP
SCORING 1333 1229
    Points Per Game 83.3 76.8
    Scoring Margin 6.5 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 469-1010 439-962
    Field Goal Pct .464 .456
3 POINT FG-ATT 156-429 130-354
    3PT FG Pct .364 .367
    3PT Made Per Game 9.8 8.1
FREE THROWS-ATT 239-300 221-324
    FT Pct .797 .682
    FT Made Per Game 14.9 13.8
REBOUNDS 603 549
    Rebounds Per Game 37.7 34.3
    Rebounds Margin 3.4 –
ASSISTS 303 250
    Assists Per Game 18.9 15.6
TURNOVERS 208 222
    Turnovers Per Game 13.0 13.9
    Turnovers Margin 0.9 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.5 1.1
STEALS 113 115
    Steals Per Game 7.1 7.2
BLOCKS 53 44
    Blocks Per Game 3.3 2.8
ATTENDANCE 6,012 4,003
    Dates-Avg Per Date 8-752 8-500
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Barry 592 703 9 14 1333
Opponents 558 644 9 11 1229

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
12/06/14 SAINT LEO W 64-56 611
01/03/15 at  Florida Southern W 107-102 887
01/07/15 at  Rollins W 73-64 333
01/14/15 FLORIDA TECH W 75-68 924
01/17/15 NOVA SOUTHEASTERN W 91-76 513
01/21/15 at  Lynn W 80-72 871
01/24/15 at  Eckerd W (2 OT) 111-108 250
01/28/15 TAMPA W 99-93 647
01/31/15 at  Saint Leo W 78-58 207
02/04/15 FLORIDA SOUTHERN L 79-88 1078
02/11/15 ROLLINS W 86-73 546
02/14/15 at  Nova Southeastern W (OT) 79-71 604
02/18/15 at  Florida Tech L 72-88 614
02/21/15 ECKERD W 85-70 906
02/25/15 LYNN W 86-69 787
02/28/15 at  Tampa L 68-73 237


